
Phila.
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

Terminal Meata*OTO6-MAR-96 RAIN
52-62

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT;
MARKETSTEADY 4/S faucins FL Indian
RiverRed 18a 7.508.00 23a 7.508.00 27a
7.50- one label few 13.50 32i
7.50- one label few 12.50 36i
7.50- one label few 11.50 40a
7.50- one label few 10.00 Star Ruby
27i 10.00 32a9.00 36« 8.50-9.0040i 8.00
48i 8.50 White 23i fr cond 4.00 Interior
Red 27* 6.00-6.50 32i 6.00-6.50 36i
6.00- few 5.50 40« 6.00-6.50
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cm* AZ
95i fair qual 9.00 115 a fair qual 9.00 140i
11.00 fair qual 9.00 165 a 11.00fair qual
9.00 200( 11.00 CA 9Si 16.00 fr qual
11.00- 115 i 16.00 fr qual
11.00- 140 a 14.00-15.00 fr qual
11.00- 165* 13.00-13.50 fr qual
10.00- moa 10.00-11.00200 i fr qual

9.50- —LIMES: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER 10 lb etna MX 48a
9.00- acme 11.00 S4a 9.00-10.00
moatly 9.50 tome 11.00 63a 8.5010.00
moatly 9.00acme 11.00—M1SCCITRUS;
10 lb etna CA Kumquata 10.00-1ZOO

ORANGES: MARKET STEADY etna CA
Navel 40a fr qual 9.50-10.00 48a fr qual
9.50- S6a 13.50-14.00 fr qual
9.5010.00 72a 13.00 fr qual 9.50-10.00
88a 12.00-13.00 fr qual 9.009.50 113a12.00fr qual 8.50-9.00 138 a 11.00fr qual
9.00 4/5 buctna FL Valencia 80a 7.00-9.50
tome 10.00 100 a 7.00-10.00 acme 10.50
125 a 7.00-8.00 Pineapple 80a 8.00 100 a
B.Sol2Sa7JK>ctm 104-lbakiFLVaknci-
a 80a 11.00 Pineapple 80a 11.00
TANGBLOS; etna AZ Minneolt 125 a
11.00- JO-TANGERINES: MARKET

STEADY 4/5 buctna FL Honey 80a 19.00
100 a 18.00 120 a 1ZOO-16.00 150 a 15.00
180 a 13.00 —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS

36 dome roofs,
12related
accessories

LIGHT 4/5 buctna FL 100( 9.00-10.00 fr
cond 4.00-6.00 125 a 9.00-10.00 fr cond
4.00-
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT flu 12 6-oz enpa with lida
CL med 27.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
flu 12 6-oz cupa with lida CL Red
24.00- —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 l-pt
bku CA med-lge 15.00-16.00FL med-lge
fr cond 6.00-7.00 aid cond ZOO-3.00 iml-
med S.OO-6.00

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctni/au HD 12a 21.00
15a 22.00-23.00 18a 20.00-21.00 MX 15a
25.00 18a 24.00 —HONEYDBWS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 2/3 etna CU
8a 11.00HD Sa 14.00fr qual 8.00-10.50ft
cond S.OO-6.006a 14.00fir qual 8.00-10.50
fr cond 5.00-6.00 8a 14.00 fr qual
8.00- IdJOfrcond 5.00-6.00 9a 9.00-10.50
aome lona 7.00 fr cond 5.006.00 PN Sa
14.00 6a 14.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -WATERMELONS: MARKET
HD LOWER. MX STEADY, etna HD
MickeyLee 3a 7.508.00 4a 8.009.00 5a
8.009.00 MX Sangria 3a 17.00 4a
12.0015.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY etna tiypk PA U.S.
One Golden Delicioua 64a 10.001Z0072a
10.0O1Z00 WA WAExFcy Red Delidoua
48a aid cond 7.001Z00 S6a ord cond
7.0012.00 U.S. ExFcy Red Delicioua 48a
oid cond 8.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE etna tiypk OR U.S.
ExFcy Gala 100 a fr cond 22.0025.00 ord
cond 10.00WA WAExFcy Red Delicioua
72a 20.00 80a 22.00 88a 20.00 100 a
18.5020.00 113 a 21.00 Royal Gala 72a
30.00 80a 30.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Deli-

35 center-fill
goosenecks
for bottom 31 center-fillunloading silos goosonecks

3 silage
spreaders

8 hatches
and vents
for oxygen
limited silos

2 types
of interior
coatings

Sealed pipe
side center-fil
system

16 ladders,
safety cages
and platform;

36 filler
pipes plus
accessories

14 pipe
support
brackets

motorized
'tributors

11 chute
dormers,
funnels

20 chute
styles

10 types of
silo rods,
plus lugs
and nuts

11 sizes of
door frames

dons Mi 18.00 SSt 20.00 Granny Smith
U« 23.00-24.00 100 i 23.00 WAFcy Rad
Delidoua 64i 15.00 72s IS.OO 80s 15.00
88s IS.OO 100 s IS.OO-17.00 113s
16.50-17.00 12Ss 15.00 138 s IS.OO U.S.

One Red Delicious 88s 17.00 Fuji hail
grade 80s 20.00-21.00 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs
WAWAEiFcy Royal Gala 21/2“ min ord
oond 7.00 -APRICOTS; OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 1 lyr trypk NZ Valley Gold
32s 18.00 36s 18.00 —AVOCADOS:
MARKET STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass
48s 26.00few hies 29.00 ctns Ise 48 sz
28.00 -BANANAS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 18.50 fair
quel 15.00-1650small 12.00-14.0040 lb
ctns bagged IMPORT 18.50ctns institu-
tional pk IMPORT petite 13.00
CHERRIES; OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: cuts 1 lyr CL BOAT
ApplePeart Hosui 16s 12.00cm. 2lyr CL
BOAT Apple Peers Kosui 36s 10.00
GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
18lblug. hgd CL BOAT Thompson Seed-

less Ige 18.00med-lge 13.00-IS.OOmostly
14.00 med 11.00-12.00 fr cond 9.00 ord

oond 6.00 Flame Seedless Ige 16.00 med-
lge 12.00-14.00mostly 13.00-14.00 some
15.00med 1000-11.00aid cond 4.004.00

Black Seedless med-lge 13.00 18 lb lugs
wtpd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless Ige
16.00med-lge 14.00-16.00 mostly IS.OO
med 12.00-14.00 some 10.00 ord cond
400-6.00 Flame Seedless Ige 16.00 med-
lge 14.00-IS.OO med 11.00-13.00 mostly
12.00some 10.00 ord oond 4.006.00

KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY Ihs 1
lyr CA 33s 7.009.00 39s 7.008.00 10kg
entrs IT 42 sz 15.00 —MANGOES:
MARKETSLIGHTLY HIGHER fits 1lyr
HT Francine 10s 9JO MX Heden 10s
9.00- fr cond 6.00-7.00 12s
9.00- fr cond 6.00-7.00
NECTARINES; MARKET STEADY ctns
2 lyr trypk CL BOAT August Red 44s
18.00 48s 1100 56s 1100 Red Jim 44s

For silo equipment,
think “Lancaster”

No other name givesyou so many value-packed siloproducts
for filling and construction.

from top to bottom.

and equipment, Lancaster makes it.

Insist on Lancaster for every item,

The steel products on your silos have to

be tougher than nails if they’re going to

last. That’s why more dairymen trust

Lancaster silo equipmentfor lasting value

Thirty years ago we invented the silage
spreader as the best way to fill silos. But
maybe you don’t know justhow many
products we make. Ifyour concrete or

steel upright storage system needs parts

We use good ideas from practical
farmers like you to constantly make our

products work better and last longer.
You see, with us the job is more than just

bending metal. It’s using the best materials
and dedicated craftsmanship to giveyou
more value for every equipment dollar.

For silo equipment, doyourself a favor.

For the Lancaster dealer nearest you, call
today 1-800-635-8708.

ILancaster
LEVEL-FLO

Silo equipment with a heritage of quality

Main Office: Branches:
Mounl )oy, PA Footville, Wl ZumbroM MN
(717)653-2239 (608)876-6146 (507) 732 7886
Fax (717) 653-9806 Fax (608) 876 6147 Fax (507) 732 7925

20.00—PAPAYA:TOOFEWSALES TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: OFFERINGS
LIGHTctns 2 lyr trypkCLBOAT Angelas
S6s ord oond 100Elegant Lady 54s ord
cond 2.00 O'Hemy 48s IS.OO —PEARS:MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE 4/5 buctns
wtpd OR U.S. One Bose 70s 20.00 80s20.00 90s 20.00 100 s 18.00 110 s 16.00
120 s 16.00 WA U.S. One D’Anjou 90s
20.00 100 k 19.
00 NEW CROP 40 lb bon AG BOAT
Barden 90s 22.00100 s 20.00-24.00mostly
20.00 few 25.00 110 s 18.00-22.00 mostly
18.00few 23.00 120 s 1100-21.00mostly
18.00 CL BOAT Summer Bartlett 100s
1850few hgrRed Bartlett 100 s few 20.00

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES:
MARKETABOUT STEADY ctns 1lyr HI
AIR 6s 11.50-1100ctns 2 lyr CR 8s ord
oond 5.00 10s IZOO-14.00 12s 14.00 14s
13.00 —PLANTAINS: MARKET

STEADY SO lb ctns CB 16.50-17.00
PLUMS: ctns 2-lyr CL BOAT Friar 70
series 11.00SOs 14.00 ord cond 4.00 60s
12.00- Larry Anne 40 series
15.00- 18.00 some 14.50 50 series
15.00- some 14.50 60 series few
18.00 —POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA

Terminal Prices asof 06-MAR-96RAIN
52-62

ONIONS AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND OOND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow CO SO lb
ski jbo 6.00 few 650 fr cond 5.00 Globe

Uncuir Finning, Srtwtoy. March 9, 199M13
Type CD CDOne matr cntr 202-B> mihiki
med 6.00 NY 50 lb iki med 5.00650
madly 6.00few 7.00-8.00 SpuithHybrid
ID/OR 50 lb ib col 9.00 jbo 6.00450
madly 6.00few 7.00ft oaad 5.00Red lEV
OR 25 lb ikt jbo 9.00-10.00madly 10.00
mad 6.00-6.50NY 25 Ib iki jbo9.00 WA
25 lbaka jbo950-10.00 NEWCROP Yel-
low Grano MX 50 lb aka jbo 9.00 White
MX 50 lb iki jbo 15.00-17.00Red MX25
lb iki jbo 14.00 BOAT Yellow Yellow
Sweeu CL cm 14 kilo gram col 8.00-9.00
jbo 7.00-8.00 -POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY US«I SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Runet Burbank CD Prince
Edward bland CDOne bid 105-lb iki non
n A 6.50 50 lb etna 80i few 11.00 90a
9.50-10.00 100 a 8.504.00 ID bid 10 5-B>
aka nonazA 950-11.00modly 950-10.00
50 lbetna 70a 18.0080 i 17.00-17.50m0d-
1y 17.00 90a 12.00-14.00 moatly
12.00-13.00 100 a 10.00-1150 moatly
10.0011.00 10oz min 15.0050 lbaka 10

oz min fr qual 8.00Round Red CD 50 lb
aka 7.007.50 MN/ND 50 lb aka 8.009.00
madly 850 azß 12.5013.00m0at1y 1250
Round White CD New Bnmawick 50 lb
■ka 5.00550 Ige 6.00-6.25 Prince Edward
bland 50 lbaka 5.25-5.75moody 5.25-550
Ige 6.00650L1 50 lb aka 5.005.25 ME 50
lb aka Ige 650 NY 50 lb aka Ige 6.006.25
NEW CROP Round Red H. 50 lb aka
10501100 moatly 11.00few 13.00 iz B
145016.00fr qual 1100Round WhiteFL
50 lb aka 19.002000fr qual 1100

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

SUppcnburg, PA
Average Price* Of #1 Produce

Tneeday, March 5
Price Diffcrcuoea are Quality, Size or

Day*
Opcu 11 ajn.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 2.00-5.50 'A BU.. 4.50-6.50

BU.
POTATOES: «1 SO LBS. 3.00-5.00,

UNCLASS. SO LBS. 1.50-3.00.
TOMATOES: LOB. AND EX. LGE

8.00-12.00 25LBS., MEDIUM 350-7.00.
EGOS: MED. .70-.95 DOZ.
BEDDING PLANTS: MOSTLYPRIM-

ROSES AND PANSIES 4.50-7.00 FLAT.
4" POTS: .25-1.0 EACH.
SALE DAY TUESDAY ONLY UNTIL

FURTHER NOTICE.

PARADISE
METERED CONCRETE

Call 717-687-0990 before you buy

GOOD S AG SERVICE
CFS Waxy Corn Seed
CFS Soybeans Seed
CFS Alfalfa Seed
Alpine Liquid Fertilizer 9-18-9
Alpine Liquid Fertilizer 5-15-15
Alpine Liquid-Calcium
NA-Churs Liquid Fertilizer 9-18-9
NA-Churs Liquid Fertilizer 3-18-18
Pars PlusLiquid Fertilizer 8-17-8
Pars PlusLiquid Fertilizer 4-9-19
11-37-0 Liquid Fertilizer
7-21-6 Liquid Fertilizer
Nutri-Cal Liquid Calcium
30% Liquid Nitrogen
Ammonium Thiosulfate Liquid 12-0-0-26S
Agri-SC Soil Conditioner
Boron 10%Liquid
Bivert
Maxi-Crop Liquid
Compostore Pit Additive
Kelp Meal
Agrox Seed Box Treatment
Waxy Cornsilage
Haylage
Shelled Corn
Custom Corn Planting
Custom Liquid Fertilizing
Soil Sampling/Nutrient

Recommendations
For More Information Call

DALE GOOD 717-949-2371


